
Rang Name Verein JG Total Total 50 Total 25m
1 Lang Christian SSVIE 1977 192 96 96
2 Lötscher Beatrice SSVIE 1962 187 93 94
3 Wegmann Bruno SSVIE 1956 187 90 97
4 Borer Urs SSVIE 1942 184 90 94
5 Schuler Carla SSVIE 1967 183 89 94
6 Favero Robi SSVIE 1969 182 90 92
7 Maurer Remo SSVIE 1974 180 89 91
8 Wäfler Roland SSVIE 1966 177 91 86
9 Stucki Martin PSV 1973 173 82 91

10 Baracchi Max SSVIE 1945 166 77 89
11 Keller Carmen SSVIE 1966 165 79 86
12 Rohner Miriam PSV 1970 165 76 89
13 Klein Sabine SSVIE 1972 165 76 89
14 Rohner Jacqueline SSVIE 1960 164 86 78
15 Urech Philipp PSV 1997 163 87 76
16 Lang Yanick SSVIE 2003 163 81 82
17 Hubacek David PSV 1974 162 76 86
18 Wittwer Ernst SSVIE 1959 160 78 82
19 Stutz Thomas PSV 1961 155 77 78
20 Riesen Gabi SSVIE 1959 154 83 71
21 Beutler Beat PSV 1957 148 73 75
22 Burkhardt Robert PSV 1937 146 81 65
23 Hofmann Ruedi PSV 1946 114 71 43
24 Jäger Teddy PSV 1949 91 30 61
25 Vetter Roger PSV 1971 51 51 0

Kombination

Rangliste Freundschaftsmatch mit Lindau 17.06.2022



Rang Name Verein JG Total 50 10er 9er 8er
1 Lang Christian SSVIE 1977 96 7 2 1
2 Lötscher Beatrice SSVIE 1962 93 6 2 1
3 Wäfler Roland SSVIE 1966 91 3 5 2
4 Borer Urs SSVIE 1942 90 5 1 3
5 Wegmann Bruno SSVIE 1956 90 3 5 1
6 Favero Robi SSVIE 1969 90 3 5 1
7 Schuler Carla SSVIE 1967 89 4 2 3
8 Maurer Remo SSVIE 1974 89 4 2 3
9 Urech Philipp PSV 1997 87 1 6 2

10 Rohner Jacqueline SSVIE 1960 86 0 6 4
11 Riesen Gabi SSVIE 1959 83 0 5 3
12 Stucki Martin PSV 1973 82 2 2 3
13 Burkhardt Robert PSV 1937 81 2 1 4
14 Lang Yanick SSVIE 2003 81 2 0 6
15 Keller Carmen SSVIE 1966 79 2 3 1
16 Wittwer Ernst SSVIE 1959 78 0 3 4
17 Baracchi Max SSVIE 1945 77 1 4 1
18 Stutz Thomas PSV 1961 77 1 1 5
19 Klein Sabine SSVIE 1972 76 2 2 3
20 Hubacek David PSV 1974 76 0 3 4
21 Rohner Miriam PSV 1970 76 0 3 3
22 Beutler Beat PSV 1957 73 0 5 1
23 Hofmann Ruedi PSV 1946 71 0 2 4
24 Vetter Roger PSV 1971 51 0 0 0
25 Jäger Teddy PSV 1949 30 0 0 1

50m

Rangliste Freundschaftsmatch mit Lindau 17.06.2022



Rang Name Verein JG Total 25m P1 25m P2 25m
1 Wegmann Bruno SSVIE 1956 97 50 47
2 Lang Christian SSVIE 1977 96 49 47
3 Borer Urs SSVIE 1942 94 46 48
4 Schuler Carla SSVIE 1967 94 46 48
5 Lötscher Beatrice SSVIE 1962 94 47 47
6 Favero Robi SSVIE 1969 92 47 45
7 Maurer Remo SSVIE 1974 91 44 47
8 Stucki Martin PSV 1973 91 46 45
9 Rohner Miriam PSV 1970 89 40 49

10 Baracchi Max SSVIE 1945 89 46 43
11 Klein Sabine SSVIE 1972 89 47 42
12 Wäfler Roland SSVIE 1966 86 40 46
13 Hubacek David PSV 1974 86 43 43
14 Keller Carmen SSVIE 1966 86 45 41
15 Wittwer Ernst SSVIE 1959 82 43 39
16 Lang Yanick SSVIE 2003 82 47 35
17 Stutz Thomas PSV 1961 78 43 35
18 Rohner Jacqueline SSVIE 1960 78 48 30
19 Urech Philipp PSV 1997 76 42 34
20 Beutler Beat PSV 1957 75 37 38
21 Riesen Gabi SSVIE 1959 71 33 38
22 Burkhardt Robert PSV 1937 65 37 28
23 Jäger Teddy PSV 1949 61 34 27
24 Hofmann Ruedi PSV 1946 43 22 21
25 Vetter Roger PSV 1971 0 0 0

25m
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